

Lake Road Improvements FY 2018 Municipal Aid Program										C.J. Hesse, Inc. 25 First Avenue Atlantic Highlands, NJ 07716										Hess, Inc. P.O. Box 556 Clarkburg, NJ 08510										P & A Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 100 Colonia, NJ 07067									
Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Engineer's Estimate			Atwak Paving Co., Inc. 7603 Weymouth Road Hampton, NJ 08037			Earle Atchell Company P.O. Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727			C.J. Hesse, Inc. 25 First Avenue Atlantic Highlands, NJ 07716			Hess, Inc. P.O. Box 556 Clarkburg, NJ 08510			P & A Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 100 Colonia, NJ 07067																				
				Unit Price	Item Total	Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Total															
BASE BID ITEMS																																							
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00																	
2	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	UN	25	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$625.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.01	\$0.25																
3	DRUM	UN	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50																
4	TRAFFIC CODE	UN	10	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10																
5	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SP	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50																
6	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH DRIVER	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00																
7	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR FLAGGER	UN	100	\$8.48	\$848.00	\$848.00	\$0.01	\$0.85	\$0.85	\$0.01	\$0.85	\$0.85	\$0.01	\$0.85	\$0.85	\$0.01	\$0.85	\$0.85	\$0.01	\$0.85	\$0.85	\$0.01	\$0.85																
8	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	ALLOW	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00																
9	ADDITIONAL FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	ALLOW	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00																
10	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00																
11	EXCAVATION TEST PIT	CY	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10																
12	EXCAVATION UNCLASSIFIED	CY	1,000	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00																
13	POUR CEMENT AGGREGATE BASE	SY	1,570	\$8.00	\$12,560.00	\$12,560.00	\$1.00	\$1,570.00	\$1,570.00	\$1.00	\$1,570.00	\$1,570.00	\$1.00	\$1,570.00	\$1,570.00	\$1.00	\$1,570.00	\$1,570.00	\$1.00	\$1,570.00	\$1,570.00	\$1.00	\$1,570.00																
14	HOT MIX ASPHALT 1 1/2" OR LESS	SY	30,170	\$3.00	\$90,510.00	\$90,510.00	\$2.50	\$75,425.00	\$75,425.00	\$2.50	\$75,425.00	\$75,425.00	\$2.50	\$75,425.00	\$75,425.00	\$2.50	\$75,425.00	\$75,425.00	\$2.50	\$75,425.00	\$75,425.00	\$2.50	\$75,425.00																
15	HOT MIX ASPHALT 1 1/2" SURFACE COURSE	TON	3554	\$85.50	\$303,891.00	\$303,891.00	\$75.00	\$266,550.00	\$266,550.00	\$75.00	\$266,550.00	\$266,550.00	\$75.00	\$266,550.00	\$266,550.00	\$75.00	\$266,550.00	\$266,550.00	\$75.00	\$266,550.00	\$266,550.00	\$75.00	\$266,550.00																
16	HOT MIX ASPHALT 1 1/2" SURFACE COURSE	TON	102	\$85.00	\$8,670.00	\$8,670.00	\$75.00	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$75.00	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$75.00	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$75.00	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$75.00	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$75.00	\$7,650.00																
17	RECONSTRUCTED PILE, TYPE II, 18"	LF	20	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00																
18	RECONSTRUCTED PILE, TYPE II, 18"	UN	4	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00																
19	BIKEWAY SAFE CURVE	UN	4	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04																
20	CURB PRECAST, TYPE 1, 4x6x6	UN	4	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04																
21	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED, 12" THICK	SY	17	\$65.00	\$1,105.00	\$1,105.00	\$4.00	\$68.00	\$68.00	\$4.00	\$68.00	\$68.00	\$4.00	\$68.00	\$68.00	\$4.00	\$68.00	\$68.00	\$4.00	\$68.00	\$68.00	\$4.00	\$68.00																
22	PAVER DRIVEWAY RESTORATION	SY	50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00																
23	PAVER DRIVEWAY RESTORATION	SY	17	\$35.00	\$595.00	\$595.00	\$30.00	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$30.00	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$30.00	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$30.00	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$30.00	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$30.00	\$510.00																
24	GRAVEL APRON	SY	165	\$20.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$15.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00	\$15.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00	\$15.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00	\$15.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00	\$15.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00	\$15.00	\$2,475.00																
25	11" 4" HOT MIX ASPHALT CURB	LF	105	\$25.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00	\$20.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	\$2,100.00																
26	NON-VEGETATIVE SURFACE, HOT MIX ASPHALT	LF	20	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$600.00																
27	FLARED GUIDE RAIL	UN	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00																
28	FLARED GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	UN	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00																
29	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	LF	8,370	\$1.50	\$12,555.00	\$12,555.00	\$0.44	\$3,685.20	\$3,685.20	\$0.44	\$3,685.20	\$3,685.20	\$0.44	\$3,685.20	\$3,685.20	\$0.44	\$3,685.20	\$3,685.20	\$0.44	\$3,685.20	\$3,685.20	\$0.44	\$3,685.20																
30	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, 4"	LF	10,300	\$1.50	\$15,450.00	\$15,450.00	\$0.44	\$4,532.00	\$4,532.00	\$0.44	\$4,532.00	\$4,532.00	\$0.44	\$4,532.00	\$4,532.00	\$0.44	\$4,532.00	\$4,532.00	\$0.44	\$4,532.00	\$4,532.00	\$0.44	\$4,532.00																
31	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, 2"	LF	200	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00																
32	NON-VEGETATIVE SURFACE, HOT MIX ASPHALT	UN	20	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00																
33	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGNS	SY	44	\$45.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00	\$35.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00	\$35.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00	\$35.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00	\$35.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00	\$35.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00	\$35.00	\$1,540.00																
34	EDGING	SY	500	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50																
35	FERTILIZER & SLUDGE TYPE A-3	SY	500	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50																
36	STRAW MULCH	SY	500	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50																
37	EXCAVATION UNCLASSIFIED FOR BIKEWAY	CY	165	\$35.00	\$5,775.00	\$5,775.00	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	\$4,125.00	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	\$4,125.00	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	\$4,125.00	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	\$4,125.00	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	\$4,125.00	\$25.00	\$4,125.00																
TOTAL BASE BID					\$270,693.00	\$270,693.00	\$476,000.00	\$476,000.00	\$476,000.00	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13	\$544,613.13																

BID TABULATION SHEET FOR:
Manchester Township
Lake Road Improvements - NJDOT Municipal Aid FY 2018

MC PROJECT NO. MCT-4009
ENGINEER: Robert A. Mullin, P.E.

Lake Road Improvements FY 2018 Municipal Aid Program		Engineer's Estimate		Karakas Paving Co., Inc.		Larkin Asphalt Company		C.J. Unkas, Inc.		Meco, Inc.		P & A Construction, Inc.	
Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
BID BOND	CONSENT OF SURETY			X									
STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP				X									
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS				X									
BIDDERS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT OF BIDDING INFORMATION				X									
REVISIONS OR ADDENDUM ON ADVERTISEMENT, SPECIFICATIONS OR BID DOCUMENTS				X									
DISCLOSURE OF INVESTMENT INTERESTS AS REQUIRED BY N.J.S.A.				X									
CONSENT OF SURETY TO A LASON AND MATERIAL PAYMENT BOND				X									
EXPERIENCE STATEMENT				X									
BIDDERS TO VISIT SITE				X									
PUBLIC CONTRACTORS REGISTRATION ACT FORM FOR PRIME				N/A									
PUBLIC CONTRACTORS REGISTRATION ACT FORM FOR SUBCONTRACTORS				X									
CONSENT OF SURETY AS TO MAINTENANCE BOND AS REQUIRED BY N.J.S.A. 2A:11-16.3U				X									
NOTARIZATION OF SUBMITTAL (NOT REQUIRED)				X									
CERTIFICATION OF BIDDER SHOWING THAT BIDDER OWNS, LEASES OR CONTROLS NECESSARY EQUIPMENT				X									
EXHIBIT B - ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM				X									
BUSINESS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE				X									
CURRENT CONTRACT LICENSE FOR STATEMENT				X									
VENDOR PAY TO PLAY				X									
				02-12-19									
				Date									
				Robert A. Mullin, P.E., P.P., C.M.E., C.P.W.M.									
				NJ License No. GE30361									

Lake Road Improvements FY 2018 Municipal Aid Program										Paving Plus, LLC P.O. Box 588 Franklinville, NJ 08322				A. E. Stone, Inc. 1432 Doughty Road Egg Harbor, NJ 08224				Johnson Brown Corp. P.O. Box 402 Forked River, NJ 07831				Black Rock Enterprises, LLC 1000 Old Bridge Road Old Bridge, NJ 08857			
Item	Description	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Item Total	Est.	Unit Price	Item Total	Est.	Unit Price	Item Total	Est.	Unit Price	Item Total	Est.	Unit Price	Item Total	Est.							
BASE MID ITEMS																									
1	MULCH/IN	LS	1	\$25,109.40	\$25,109.40		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00							
2	DRIVEWAY DARRICADE	LN	25	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00							
3	URUM	1TR	30	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.30	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00							
4	TRAFFIC CONE	LN	80	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$0.01	\$0.80	\$0.80	\$2.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$2.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00							
5	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$750.00							
6	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH	LN	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,371.35	\$12,371.35	\$12,371.35	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00							
7	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR FLAGGER	LN	100	\$68.48	\$6,848.00	\$6,848.00	\$89.48	\$8,948.00	\$8,948.00	\$68.48	\$6,848.00	\$6,848.00	\$68.48	\$6,848.00	\$6,848.00	\$68.48	\$6,848.00	\$6,848.00							
8	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	ALLOW	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00							
9	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	ALLOW	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00							
10	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00							
11	EXCAVATION, TEST PIT	CY	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00							
12	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	CY	1,020	\$5.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$0.01	\$10.20	\$10.20	\$25.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$25.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00							
13	BASE, GRADED AGGREGATE BASE	SY	3,576	\$4.00	\$14,304.00	\$14,304.00	\$5.00	\$17,850.00	\$17,850.00	\$7.00	\$24,930.00	\$24,930.00	\$7.00	\$24,930.00	\$24,930.00	\$8.00	\$28,560.00	\$28,560.00							
14	HMA MILLING, 3" ON LBS	SY	30,170	\$1.98	\$5,973.66	\$5,973.66	\$1.00	\$30,170.00	\$30,170.00	\$2.50	\$75,425.00	\$75,425.00	\$2.50	\$75,425.00	\$75,425.00	\$3.50	\$105,595.00	\$105,595.00							
15	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5/0.64 SURFACE	TON	3554	\$103.60	\$366,062.40	\$366,062.40	\$60.00	\$213,240.00	\$213,240.00	\$80.00	\$283,680.00	\$283,680.00	\$80.00	\$283,680.00	\$283,680.00	\$80.00	\$283,680.00	\$283,680.00							
16	HOT MIX ASPHALT 1.5/0.075 BASE	TON	822	\$30.00	\$24,660.00	\$24,660.00	\$25.00	\$20,550.00	\$20,550.00	\$100.00	\$82,200.00	\$82,200.00	\$100.00	\$82,200.00	\$82,200.00	\$100.00	\$82,200.00	\$82,200.00							
17	CONCRETE REINFORCING POLYETHYLENE	LF	20	\$165.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$750.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$750.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00							
18	RECONSTRUCTED BRIT, TYPE B	UN	4	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00							
19	BI-CYCLE SAFE GRATE	UN	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00							
20	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED	SY	4	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00							
21	4" THICK ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 3.5"	SY	17	\$90.00	\$1,530.00	\$1,530.00	\$85.00	\$1,445.00	\$1,445.00	\$175.00	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00	\$175.00	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00	\$175.00	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00							
22	PAVER DRIVEWAY RESTORATION	SY	17	\$65.00	\$1,105.00	\$1,105.00	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$175.00	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00	\$175.00	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00	\$175.00	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00							
23	GRAVEL ASPION	SY	165	\$8.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00	\$20.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$35.00	\$5,775.00	\$5,775.00	\$35.00	\$5,775.00	\$5,775.00	\$20.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00							
24	NON-VOLATILE SURFACE, HOT MIX	SY	70	\$14.50	\$1,015.00	\$1,015.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$18.75	\$1,312.50	\$1,312.50	\$18.75	\$1,312.50	\$1,312.50	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00							
25	ASPHALT	LF	39	\$250.00	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00	\$75.00	\$2,925.00	\$2,925.00	\$55.00	\$2,145.00	\$2,145.00	\$55.00	\$2,145.00	\$2,145.00	\$60.00	\$2,340.00	\$2,340.00							
26	FLARED GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	UN	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00							
27	TRAFFIC STRIKES, 4"	LF	9,270	\$0.68	\$6,303.60	\$6,303.60	\$0.40	\$3,708.00	\$3,708.00	\$0.65	\$6,025.50	\$6,025.50	\$0.65	\$6,025.50	\$6,025.50	\$0.60	\$5,562.00	\$5,562.00							
28	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, 24"	LF	18,300	\$0.68	\$12,444.00	\$12,444.00	\$0.40	\$7,320.00	\$7,320.00	\$0.65	\$11,947.50	\$11,947.50	\$0.65	\$11,947.50	\$11,947.50	\$0.60	\$11,028.00	\$11,028.00							
29	FLARED MARKINGS LINES, 24"	LF	283	\$8.00	\$2,264.00	\$2,264.00	\$3.00	\$849.00	\$849.00	\$4.00	\$1,132.00	\$1,132.00	\$4.00	\$1,132.00	\$1,132.00	\$3.50	\$990.50	\$990.50							
30	FLARED MARKINGS LINES, 24"	UN	28	\$100.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$250.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$40.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00							
31	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGNS	SF	44	\$50.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$30.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00	\$48.00	\$2,112.00	\$2,112.00	\$48.00	\$2,112.00	\$2,112.00	\$140.00	\$6,160.00	\$6,160.00							
32	CONCRETE	SY	550	\$17.00	\$9,350.00	\$9,350.00	\$0.01	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$10.60	\$5,830.00	\$5,830.00	\$10.60	\$5,830.00	\$5,830.00	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00							
33	FERTILIZER & SEEDING, TYPE A/B	SY	500	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$1.35	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1.35	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00							
34	STRAW MULCH	SY	500	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00							
35	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED FOR BRIL	CY	165	\$50.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$50.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$45.00	\$7,425.00	\$7,425.00	\$45.00	\$7,425.00	\$7,425.00	\$60.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00							
TOTAL BASE BID					\$609,000.00	\$609,000.00		\$609,555.10	\$609,555.10		\$609,555.10	\$609,555.10		\$609,555.10	\$609,555.10		\$714,865.50	\$714,865.50							

BID TABULATION SHEET FOR:
Manchester Township
Lake Road Improvements - NJDOT Municipal Aid FY 2018

MC PROJECT NO. MCT030
ENGINEER: Robert A. Mullin, P.E.

Lake Road Improvements FY 2018 Municipal Aid Program MC 030														
Bid	Description	Unit	Paving Plus, LLC P.O. Box 508 Franklinville, NJ 08222			A. E. Stone, Inc. 1435 Doughty Road Egg Harbor, NJ 08224			Johnson Baron Corp. P.O. Box 842 Forked River, NJ 08721			Black Rock Enterprises, LLC 1316 Englishman Road Old Bridge, NJ 08857		
			Unit Price	Born Total	Bid Total	Unit Price	Born Total	Bid Total	Unit Price	Born Total	Bid Total	Unit Price	Born Total	Bid Total
BD BOND														
	CONSENT OF SURETY													
	STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP													
	LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS													
	BIDDERS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT OF ANY NOTICE(S) OR REVISION(S) OR ADDENDA TO AN INVITEMENT, SPECIFICATIONS OR ADDENDUM													
	DISCLOSURE OF INVESTMENT ACTIVITIES IN IRAN REQUIRED BY N.J.S.A.													
	STATEMENT OF SURETY TO A LABOR AND MATERIAL PAYMENT BOND													
	EXPERIENCE STATEMENT													
	BIDDERS TO VISIT SITE													
	PUBLIC CONTRACTORS REGISTRATION ACT FORM FOR FRMVE													
	PUBLIC CONTRACTORS REGISTRATION ACT FORM FOR SUBCONTRACTORS													
	CONSENT OF SURETY AS TO THE CONTRACTOR'S AND REQUIRED BY N.J.S.A. 40A:14-12.30 (PROHIBITED)													
	CERTIFICATION OF BIDDER SHOWING THAT BIDDER OWNS, LEASES OR CONTROLS NECESSARY EQUIPMENT													
	EXHIBIT B - ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM													
	MUNICIPALITY REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE													
	CURRENT CONTRACT OBLIGATION STATEMENT													
	VENDOR PAY TO PLAY													
			 02-12-19											
			Robert A. Mullin, P.E., P.P., C.M.E., C.P.W.M. NJ License No. GE30361											